

SLP(Crl.)No. 2379 OF 2001

ITEM No.201

Court No. 8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2379/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2001 in CRM 1816/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMAR LAMA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.2380/2001,SLP(Crl.)No.2381/2001,SLP(Crl.)No.2410/2001  
(With Appln.(s) for stay)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Altaf Ahmad, ASG  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, kAdv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, kSr. Adv.  
Mr. Milon Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeepan Ganguli, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Navneet Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 27.11.2001.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar